From: DecisionComments@rbkec.gov.uk

Sent: 07 October 2014 17:24

To: Clir.Marshall@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Mackover@rbkc.gov.uk; ClirAlliscn@rbkec.gov.uk;
Cllr.Berrill-Cox@rbke.gov.uk; Clir-Nicholls@rbkegov.uk; Cllir.Palmer@rbke.gov.uk;
ClIr.Pascall@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Rutherford @rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Bakhtiar@rbke.gov.uk;
Cllr.Blakeman@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Press@rbke.gov.uk

Cc: Anne.Wright@rbkc.gov.uk; Laura.Johnscn@rbkec.gov.uk;
Kitty.Mortimer@rbke.gov.uk; Steve.Mellor@rbke.gov.uk;
Janette.Mullins@Ibhf.gov.uk; GMBUnion@rbkc.gov.uk; Pressbox@rbkec.gov.uk;
UnisonOffice@rbke.gov.uk

Subject: KD04326 CONFIRMED - Grenfell Tower planning application - permission to enter
into a unilateral undrtaking for two addition al hidden homes
Attachments: KD04326C.doc

To all Members of the Housing and Property Scrutiny Committee,

Please find attached a confirmed Key Decision taken by Clir Feilding-Mellen.

The decision is that the Council enters into a Unilateral Undertaking to pay £17,390.56 for the
required s106 contributions to enable the provision of a further two x 2 bedroom affordable
housing units for rent. In addition the Unilateral Undertaking will require the new homes to be
permit free.

Members' Declarations of Interest

If you have a disclosable pecuniary interest in this decision you should let me know
immediately. If you have any other significant interest in this matter you should consider whether
your commenting or involvement, in the matter relating to the interest, would be reasconable in the
circumstances, particularly if the interest may give rise to a perception of a conflict of interests.

Data Protection Notice

Comments sent to this address on a part A matter will be placed on record and made available to
the public upon request in accordance with the Local Government Act 2000. Comments on part B
items will be placed on record but will not be made available to the public. Personal or private
comments should be relayed separately and not be sent to this e-mail address

Anna Geenty

Cabinet Team, Governance Services, Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea, Kensington Town Hall, Hornton Street London
W8 7TNX

Email: anna geenty@rbke gqov.uk Tel: INEGNGNG

Check out the stimulating, interesting and fun events taking place in the Royal Borough.

Celebration of Science - talks and events from 4 to 18 Oct. All free.
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Go to http./fwww.rbke. gov.uk/celebrationofscience

Nour Festival - arts and culture from the Middle East and North Africa from 20 Oct to 30 Nov.
Go to http:/www . nourfestival .co.uk
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The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which is confidential,

legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail

is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in

error, please contact the sender and delete the material

from your computer.
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